
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification

Action Services Corporation Kim Myers PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-4265 kmyers@getactionservices.com

Active Construction Inc. DAVE BERGLUND PO BOX 430 Puyallup WA 98371 253-248-1403 DaveB@activeconstruction.com, 

ryanh@activeconstruction.com

Advanced Government Services Inc Suzanne Hearring 8644 Pacific Avenue Tacoma WA 98444 253-531-9782 shearring@advancedgovernmentser

vicesinc.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0019009, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0019009, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0019009

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

AOR International LLC Jason Kanski 6 S 2nd St Suite 811 Yakima WA 98901 859-815-0970 jason@aorintl.com, 

trent@aorintl.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D1M1022968, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D1M1022968, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M1M1022968, Veteran 

Owned:1BAD18C2

Aurora Engineering, Inc. Chris Sohn PO Box 1089 Monroe WA 98272 425-409-7532 auroraengineering@nwi.net

BCV Inc Brett Manning 1089 W Sunset Dr Burbank WA 99323 509-521-8528 brett.bcvinc@gmail.com

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi 873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. Suite 1 Lynden WA 98264 360-483-9248 brian@GoBianchi.com, 

doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M0023675, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:M5M0023675

Blackline, Inc. Cody Lorenzen PMB 196 13023 NE Hwy 99 Ste.7 Vancouver WA 98686 360-225-1080 Cody@Blacklineinc.net

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Cannon Construction Inc. Tony Ihlen 406 Porter Way Milton WA 98354 253-922-2787 tihlen@cannonconstructioninc.com

Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net; 

josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s

hehay@comcast.net

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 ed@ceccantiinc.com, 

jon@ceccantiinc.com

Central Paving Joel Greear PO Box 1681 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-929-1044 joel@centralpavingllc.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com

CR Contracting Russell Davis Po box 6717 Bend OR 97708 541-306-6216 russell@crcontract.com;tylerv@crco

ntract.com, tylerv@crcontract.com, 

galanc@crcontract.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M6818039, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M6818039

Evergreen Asphalt and Concrete Inc. Shane Gilbertson PO Box 1567 Kent WA 98035 253 670-9072 evergreen.shane@comcast.net

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 208-573-2388 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

Gaige Construction, LLC Evan Chapman 8825 34th ave ne, Suite L #386 Tulalip WA 98271 3607700067 evan.gaigeconstruction@gmail.com, 

jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Granite Construction Company Carol Chonzena 1525 E. Marine View Drive 

bid.everett@gcinc.com

Everett WA 98201 425-551-3100 bid.thurston@gcinc.com, 

carol.chonzena@gcinc.com; 

bid.everett@gcinc.com, 

bret.rasmussen@gcinc.com

Granite Construction Company Linda Knight 80 Pond Road Yakima WA 98901 509-454-8572 cody.rettke@gcinc.com, 

keri.gross@gcinc.com, 

candice.truitt@gcinc.com, 

paul.harding@gcinc.com, 

linda.knight@gcinc.com

HIGHAM EXCAVATING, INC. KEVIN HIGHAM PO BOX 1451 GRAHAM WA 98338 253-606-0659 kdhigham@centurytel.net, 

kdhigham@centurytel.net

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, WA 

Combination Business 

Enterprise:Certification number, 

Veteran Owned:Certification 

number

JAMESCO PRO INC. thomas farrish po box 658 randle WA 98377 360-520-5229 info@jamescoproinc.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:S000023613

Konnerup Construction, Inc Justin Konnerup PO Box 882 Stanwood WA 98292 360-387-0005 Tkonnerup@gmail.com, 

jtkonnerup@aol.com

Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

Lakeridge Paving Co., LLC Heidy Brothers PO Box 8500 Covington WA 98042 253-631-8290 lakeridge@lakepav.com, 

Lakeridge@lakepav.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang po.box1551 woodland WA 98674 360-749-5433 Steelhorses636@gmail.com, 

Steelhorses636@gmail.com

Lewis surface Development CO. Christopher Lewis 501 S. 119th AVE Yakima WA 98908 509-728-4453 lsdco29@hotmail.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:302762, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F6917236, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0017236, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:D2F6917236

Marshbank Construction, Inc. Dave Marshbank PO Box 97 Lake Stevens WA 98258 425-377-9708 borton@marshbankconst.com, 

dave@marshbankconst.com; 

rachelle@marshbankconst.com;

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D1M4711507, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D1M4711507, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:D1M4711507

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

Northwest Asphalt, Inc. Shane Olson PO Box  2260 Renton WA 98056-0260 425 254-1820 lmarusenko@nwasphalt.com, 

zmcdonald@nwasphalt.com;  

lance@nwasphalt.com; 

shane@nwasphalt.com; 

epritchard@nwasphalt.com

Northwest Traffic, Inc. Mark Amer P.O. Box 1915 Milton WA 98354 253-862-4102 office@nwtraffic.net

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-

inc.com;karen@nwconstruction-

inc.com, alyssa@nwconstruction-

inc.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M5521558

NW Relining LLC Grey Langemo 232 Dutterow Rd SE Olympia WA 98513 360-789-5029 grey@nwrelining.com, 

robynjensen@nwrelining.com

Roadway Construction, Repair, and Maintenance
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PAKAPA, INC. Kaitlyn Moses P.O. Box 460 Ridgefield WA 98642 360-931-9366 Km@pakapainc.com WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M1F0024230, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:M1F0024230

Paul Brothers, Inc. Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd Boring OR 97009 503-663-1220 ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com, 

spaul@paulbrothersinc.com

Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. Stefan Gehring 10817 26th Avenue South Lakewood WA 98499 253-606-5176 gunnar@pugetpaving.com; 

stefan@pugetpaving.com, 

gunnar@pugetpaving.com

Pyramid Materials Jim Haskins P.O. Box 2377 Renton WA 98056 425 495-7424 jhaskins@pyramidmaterials.com

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Rainier Asphalt and Concrete Tom Merry P.O. Box 1549 North Bend WA 98045 253-227-3892 merry@rainierasphalt.com, 

garrison@rainierasphalt.com

Rains Contracting Inc Kurt Rains PO Box 340 44 B&O Road Malott WA 98829 509 422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com, 

admin@rainscontracting.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Rcwconstruction Ronald E Shehee 4409 w octave st Pasco WA 99301 509-366-0681 Rcwconstructionllc@gmail.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Red West Consulting Michael Redmond 23014 25th Ave W Lynnwood WA 98036 912-.344-8599 mcredmond88@gmail.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

Sierra Santa Fe Corp. David Zimmerly PO BOX 1058 Ridgefield WA 98642 360-887-2222 DZ@sierrasantafe.com; 

PZ@sierrasantafe.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m1m6421278

Stanley Patrick Striping Scott Birdsong 1628 Third St Suite 101 Enumclaw WA 98022 253-470-2150 scott@spsenumclaw.com

Stripe Rite Inc Justin Williams 1813 137th Ave East Sumner WA 98390 253 863-2987 Justin@striperite.com

Tony Lind Paving LLC Tony Lind 23048 172nd Ave SE Kent WA 98042 253-630-7612 tlp@tonylindpaving.com, 

tlp@tonylindpaving.com, 

tlp@tonylindpaving.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Uretek Holdings, Inc. David Emfinger 4759 Drane Field Rd Lakeland FL 33811 615-386-7022 alusk@uretekholdings.com, 

alusk@uretekholdings.com;demfing

er@uretekholdings.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

cwise@valdezco.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336

Washington Excavation & Septic LLC. Ben Honea P.O. Box 676 Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com


